• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 6
REV06
ECO STRIP
LINEAR FIXTURES

90 watts:
11,000 lumens
ORDERING GUIDE
ECO STRIP
LINEAR FIXTURES
LED Linear Strip Fixture
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-SF-ER-ECOUV N - WH
CAUTION: If there are multiple fixtures connected to the same 0-10V dimming line, a 0-10V controller must be considered to enable
consistent dimming across the fixtures. Failure to do so will lead to inconsistent dimming and behaviors in the fixtures. Single switch is
not recommended for controlling multiple fixtures simultaneously.
ECO STRIP
LINEAR FIXTURES
LED Linear Strip Fixture
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (in mm)
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 6
AE-SF-ECOUV432NXX-010XX/ AE-SF-ECOUV440NXX-010XX
AE-SF-ECOUV865NXX-010XX / AE-SF-ECOUV890NXX-010XX
1200 [47.2]
2400 [94.5]
10 [0.4]
72 [2.83]
99 [3.9]
∅22
[0.87]
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-SF-ER-ECOUV N - WH
DLC MODEL
PRODUCT ID
AE-SF-ECOCA220N30-010WH(EM,MS) S-2AKBYO
AE-SF-ECOCA220N35-010WH(EM,MS) S-8UVDAE
AE-SF-ECOCA220N40-010WH(EM,MS) S-3LKPXS
AE-SF-ECOCA220N50-010WH(EM,MS) S-TJWC4A
AE-SF-ECOCA432N30-010WH(EM,MS) S-PQ9N68
AE-SF-ECOCA432N35-010WH(EM,MS) S-6QERA3
AE-SF-ECOCA432N40-010WH(EM,MS) S-JHZYS4
AE-SF-ECOCA432N50-010WH(EM,MS) S-E8OXY2
AE-SF-ECOCA865N30-010WH(EM,MS) S-NY2BQP
AE-SF-ECOCA865N35-010WH(EM,MS) S-5CXSZI
AE-SF-ECOCA865N40-010WH(EM,MS) S-ZWXCP0
AE-SF-ECOCA865N50-010WH(EM,MS) S-G8ID6W
DLC MODELS
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY
GRAPH
ZONE LUMENS
% OF
FIXTURE
0-20° 774.76 9.20
0-30° 1645.25 19.60
0-40° 2702.2 32.20
0-60° 4888.65 58.20
0-80° 6502.38 77.40
0-90° 7005.62 83.40
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.